
 

 

Nowata Ironmen Basketball Schedule/Results 2016-17 

Record: 13-6 

You can listen to select games this winter on KRIG  

 

Tuesday, November 29 Vs. Chelsea 68-49     W 

Friday, December 2 Vs. Dewey 87-49     W 

Dec. 5-10  Nowata Tourn. Vs. Pawhuska 60-54     W 

Dec. 5-10  Nowata Tourn. Vs. Lincoln Christian  71-36     W 

Dec. 5-10  Nowata Tourn. Vs. Sperry 81-80     W 

Dec. 12-17  Sperry Tourn. Vs. Barnsdall 70-41     W 

Dec. 12-17  Sperry Tourn. Vs. Okmulgee 75-61      L 

Dec. 12-17  Sperry Tourn. Vs. Grove Cancelled 

Tuesday, January 3 @  Mannford 64-48      L 

Friday, January 6 @  Sperry 86-81 ot  L 

Tuesday, January 10 @  Pawhuska 57-50     W 

Friday, January 13 Vs. Adair Cancelled 

Jan. 19-21  NEO Tourn. vs. Chetopa, KS 70-28     W 

Jan. 19-21  NEO Tourn. Vs. Bluejacket 55-35     W 

Jan. 19-21  NEO Tourn. Vs. Wright Christian 65-41     W 

Tuesday, January 24 Vs. Pawhuska 68-38     W 

Friday, January 27 @  Chouteau 85-78 ot  L 

Saturday, January 28 Vs. Mannford 70-47      L 

Tuesday, January 31 @  Dewey 57-53      L 

Friday, February 3 Vs. Salina 44-40     W 

Tuesday, February 7 Vs. Sperry 83-73     W 

Friday, February 10 @  Kansas  

Monday, February 13 @  Chelsea  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


